
Summary & Times

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic user defined

Distance 163nm

ETD 1630 GMT-4

ETE 1h14m

ETA 1744 GMT-4

Route MALET V3 OMN SSI

KTIX — KSSI (May 02, 2018 GMT-4) in N516AP (C77R)

ETE Distance Avg Wind ETD ETA

1h14m 163nm 2kt tail 1630 GMT-4 1744 GMT-4
Route

MALET V3 OMN SSI

Waypoint VIA BRG ALTITUDE CUM TIME TAS GS WIND ISA LEG DIST DIST REM LEG TIME TIME REM

KTIX - 34 - 0kt 0kt 084/015 +7 - 163 - 1h14m

MALET DCT 348 4200 0h07m 90kt 95kt 090/013 (T5) +6 11 152 0h07m 1h07m

FORNI V3 348 5200 0h09m 90kt 94kt 094/010 (T4) +8 3 149 0h02m 1h05m

-TOC- V3 347 6000 0h10m 90kt 94kt 095/009 (T4) +9 2 147 0h01m 1h04m

OAKIE V3 347 6000 0h13m 135kt 138kt 096/008 (T3) +9 6 141 0h03m 1h01m

SMYRA V3 347 6000 0h17m 135kt 138kt 096/008 (T3) +9 9 132 0h04m 0h57m

MIKBE V3 347 6000 0h17m 135kt 138kt 095/008 (T3) +9 1 131 0h00m 0h57m

OMN 112.6 V3 347 6000 0h25m 135kt 138kt 095/008 (T3) +9 18 113 0h08m 0h49m

100-SSI DCT 357 6000 0h28m 135kt 137kt 094/008 (T2) +9 6 107 0h03m 0h46m

-TOD- DCT 357 6000 1h02m 135kt 137kt 100/007 (T2) +9 79 28 0h34m 0h12m

SSI 109.8 DCT 357 1300 1h12m 135kt 137kt 094/008 (T2) +9 21 7 0h10m 0h02m

KSSI DCT 032 19 1h14m 135kt 134kt 110/011 (H1) +5 7 - 0h02m -

Perf Aloft
2000 ft (ISA: 11°C) 4000 ft (ISA: 7°C) 6000 ft (ISA: 3°C) 8000 ft (ISA: -1°C) 10000 ft (ISA: -5°C)

WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA

MALET 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 096/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

FORNI 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 096/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

-TOC- 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 096/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

OAKIE 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 096/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

SMYRA 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 095/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

MIKBE 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 095/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

OMN 092/014 (T4) +3 092/014 (T4) +7 094/008 (T3) +9 090/006 (T2) +8 090/006 (T2) +12

100-SSI 092/014 (T2) +3 092/014 (T2) +7 094/008 (T2) +9 090/006 (T1) +8 090/006 (T1) +12

-TOD- 117/012 (T7) +2 117/012 (T7) +6 123/006 (T4) +9 117/006 (T4) +8 117/006 (T4) +12

SSI 117/012 (T7) +2 117/012 (T7) +6 122/006 (T4) +9 116/006 (T4) +8 116/006 (T4) +12

1h11m (-0:02), 13 g
Avg wind comp: T3

1h12m (-0:01), 14 g
Avg wind comp: T3

1h14m (0:00), 14 g
Avg wind comp: T2

1h15m (+0:01), 15 g
Avg wind comp: T2

1h17m (+0:03), 16 g
Avg wind comp: T1

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

KTIX 120.625 118.9 N/A 121.85 34 18 / 36 7319 ft

KSSI 120.025 123.05 N/A N/A 19 04 / 22 5584 ft


